
Grade Level
ISIP Early Reading

Ability Scores
(K-3rd Only)
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Reading Ability

Scores
(4th & 5th Only)

DRA2 Guided
Reading Levels

184-186 A-1 A

2 B
3-4 C

6 D

8 E
10 F
12 G
14 H
16 I

24 L

30 N

34 O

38 P

Q

R

T
U-V

LISD Istation Correlation Chart (English)

Kinder
BOY On Level = 184 or above

187-202

First Grade
BOY On Level = 187 or above

203-207

208-215

216-223
1543 or less

18 J

Second Grade
BOY On Level = 216 or above

224-234
20 K

1544-1652

235-240

28 M

Third Grade
BOY On Level = 235 or above

MOY=TBD EOY=TBD

1653-1785

241-265
1786-1896

Fourth Grade
BOY On Level = 1786 or above

MOY=TBD EOY=TBD
40

266-277

1897-1934
S

Fifth Grade
BOY On Level = 1897 or above

MOY=TBD EOY=TBD
278-288 50

1935-1971

Sixth Grade 289+ 60 W-X

1972-1987

Seventh Grade 70

Y-Z
1988-2037

Eighth Grade
80

2038+
Ninth Grade



Grade Level
ISIP Early Reading

Ability Scores
(K-3rd Only)

ISIP Advanced
Reading Ability

Scores
(4th & 5th Only)

DRA2 Guided
Reading Levels
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Tenth Grade


