LISD Istation Correlation Chart (English)

Grade Level	ISIP Early Reading Ability Scores (K-3rd Only)	ISIP Advanced Reading Ability Scores (4th & 5th Only)	DRA2	Guided Reading Levels
Kinder BOY On Level = 184 or above	184-186		A-1	Α
	187-202		2	В
			3-4	С
First Grade BOY On Level = 187 or above			6	D
	203-207		8	Е
			10	F
	200 215		12	G
	208-215		14	Н
			16	I
Second Grade BOY On Level = 216 or above	216-223	1543 or less	18	J
	224-234		20	К
		1544-1652	24	L
	235-240		28	М
Third Grade BOY On Level = 235 or above MOY=TBD EOY=TBD		1653-1785	30	N
	241-265		34	0
		1786-1896	38	Р
Fourth Grade BOY On Level = 1786 or above MOY=TBD EOY=TBD			40	Q
				R
	266-277	1897-1934		S
Fifth Grade BOY On Level = 1897 or above MOY=TBD EOY=TBD	278-288		50	
		1935-1971		T
				U-V
Sixth Grade	289+		60	W-X
Seventh Grade		1972-1987	70	
Eighth Grade		1988-2037	80	Y-Z
Ninth Grade		2038+	ου	

LISD Istation Correlation Chart (English)						
Grade Level	ISIP Early Reading Ability Scores (K-3rd Only)	ISIP Advanced Reading Ability Scores (4th & 5th Only)	DRA2	Guided Reading Levels		
Tenth Grade						